
Clubrennen(28.(Februar(2016
Rangliste(Slalom

Technische(Daten

Strecke Chlus,-Ebenalp
Startzeit 10.00-Uhr
Kurssetzer Michael-Kölbener
Schnee Piste-gut
Wetter Wind

Rang Startnummer Name(/(Vorname Jahrgang Zeit

Vorfahrer

1 V2 Beti-Sarina 2002 43.96
2 V4 Wagner-Lionel 2009 69.26
3 V1 Fuster-Remo 2009 69.49
4 V3 Wagner-Noan 2011 73.49

Damen(III(+(IV 83(u.(älter

1 10 Dörig-Luzia 1978 36.38
2 12 Koch-Maria 1981 36.99
3 11 Broger-Wagner-Eliane 1979 39.30
4 13 Sutter-Andrea 1980 41.09
5 14 Fuchs-Karin 1980 41.40
6 15 Koller-Bernadette 1970 49.70

Damen(Junioren 96(H(00

1 32 Signer-Katja 1998 34.12 TB
2 34 Schmid-Nicole 1999 36.48
3 31 Gmünder-Stefanie 1998 36.84
4 33 Fässler-Corina 1999 53.04

Herren(III(+(IV 83(u.(älter

1 57 Koller-Stefan 1983 31.41
2 49 Manser-Markus 1976 31.47
3 41 Dörig-Hansi 1975 32.06
4 52 Kölbener-Köbi 1961 33.46
5 44 Inauen-Karl 1965 34.44
6 45 Signer-Wisi 1969 37.41
7 50 Wagner-Jérôme 1980 40.28
8 42 Ulmann-Erich 1972 43.38
9 47 Koller-Alfred 1973 50.10
10 46 Fuster-Reto 1981 50.58

43 Dörig-Benedikt 1980 disq.
48 Dörig-Fabian 1977 disq.



Herren(I(+(II 84(H(95

1 77 Dobler-Andreas 1994 29.61 TB
2 76 Kölbener-Michael 1989 30.27
3 73 Hehli-Marco 1992 32.89
4 74 Hehli-Adrian 1995 33.59
5 70 Wyss-Matthias 1987 34.72
6 75 Mainberger-Simon 1988 55.64

71 Koller-Remo 1990 disq.
78 Hehli-Bruno-jun. 1989 disq.

TGA(Mädchen 01(und(jünger

1 96 Sutter-Lorena 2006 38.30
2 95 Grob-Ladina 2007 40.85

TGA(Knaben 01(und(jünger

1 100 Sutter-Nico 2008 39.03

JO(Mädchen 01(und(jünger

1 111 Signer-Vera 2003 40.47
2 107 Dörig-Selina 2005 41.83
3 112 Manser-Alessia 2003 42.36
3 114 Manser-Antonia 2001 42.36
5 113 Fässler-Rahel 2002 44.67
6 109 Koller-Elena 2005 46.29
7 108 Wittwer-Giorgia 2007 47.25
8 110 Koller-Gianna 2007 49.32
9 115 Dörig-Cora 2006 50.45
10 105 Fuster-Carina 2008 50.46
11 116 Dörig-Leona 2005 57.16

JO(Knaben 01(und(jünger

1 136 Parpan-Niculin 2001 36.61
2 135 Neff-Tim 2008 46.98
3 139 Fuchs-Remo 2008 49.57
4 141 Manser-Damian 2007 49.91
5 137 Manser-Marc 2007 51.26
6 138 Koller-Jaro 2008 61.14



Gesamtrangliste,Slalom
St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Zeit

1 77 Dobler)Andreas 1994 29.61 TB
2 76 Kölbener)Michael 1989 30.27
3 57 Koller)Stefan 1983 31.41
4 49 Manser)Markus 1976 31.47
5 41 Dörig)Hansi 1975 32.06
6 73 Hehli)Marco 1992 32.89
7 52 Kölbener)Köbi 1961 33.46
8 74 Hehli)Adrian 1995 33.59
9 32 Signer)Katja 1998 34.12 TB
10 44 Inauen)Karl 1965 34.44
11 70 Wyss)Matthias 1987 34.72
12 10 Dörig)Luzia 1978 36.38
13 34 Schmid)Nicole 1999 36.48
14 136 Parpan)Niculin 2001 36.61
15 31 Gmünder)Stefanie 1998 36.84
16 12 Koch)Maria 1981 36.99
17 45 Signer)Wisi 1969 37.41
18 96 Sutter)Lorena 2006 38.30
19 100 Sutter)Nico 2008 39.03
20 11 Broger)Wagner)Eliane 1979 39.30
21 50 Wagner)Jérôme 1980 40.28
22 111 Signer)Vera 2003 40.47
23 95 Grob)Ladina 2007 40.85
24 13 Sutter)Andrea 1980 41.09
25 14 Fuchs)Karin 1980 41.40
26 107 Dörig)Selina 2005 41.83
27 112 Manser)Alessia 2003 42.36
28 114 Manser)Antonia 2001 42.36
29 42 Ulmann)Erich 1972 43.38
30 113 Fässler)Rahel 2002 44.67
31 109 Koller)Elena 2005 46.29
32 135 Neff)Tim 2008 46.98
33 108 Wittwer)Giorgia 2007 47.25
34 110 Koller)Gianna 2007 49.32
35 139 Fuchs)Remo 2008 49.57
36 15 Koller)Bernadette 1970 49.70
37 141 Manser)Damian 2007 49.91
38 47 Koller)Alfred 1973 50.10
39 115 Dörig)Cora 2006 50.45
40 105 Fuster)Carina 2008 50.46
41 46 Fuster)Reto 1981 50.58
42 137 Manser)Marc 2007 51.26
43 33 Fässler)Corina 1999 53.04
44 75 Mainberger)Simon 1988 55.64
45 116 Dörig)Leona 2005 57.16
46 138 Koller)Jaro 2008 61.14
47 43 Dörig)Benedikt 1980 disq.
48 48 Dörig)Fabian 1977 disq.
49 71 Koller)Remo 1990 disq.
50 78 Hehli)Bruno)jun. 1989 disq.



Clubrennen(28.(Februar(2016
Rangliste(Riesenslalom

Technische(Daten

Strecke Chlus,-Ebenalp
Startzeit 14.00-Uhr
Kurssetzer Michael-Kölbener
Schnee Piste-gut
Wetter bewölkt

Rang Startnummer Name(/(Vorname Jahrgang Zeit

Vorfahrer

1 V2 Beti-Sarina 2002 50.16
2 V4 Wagner-Lionel 2009 67.93
3 V1 Fuster-Remo 2009 74.34
4 V3 Wagner-Noan 2011 100.36

Damen(III(+(IV 83(u.(älter

1 17 Kölbener-Susanne 1964 42.51
2 12 Koch-Maria 1981 42.95
3 8 Hofstetter-Andrea 1969 42.98
4 16 Manser-Rita 1966 44.93
5 11 Broger-Wagner-Eliane 1979 47.76
6 14 Fuchs-Karin 1980 47.83
7 18 Signer-Manuela 1972 50.20
8 15 Koller-Bernadette 1970 50.85
9 9 Manser-Mauricia 1976 54.97
10 7 Neff-Andrea 1976 58.34

6 Grob-Monika 1972 disq.
13 Sutter-Andrea 1980 disq.

Damen(I(+(II 84(H(95

1 21 Manser-Stefanie 1993 46.25
2 20 Streule-Kathrin 1993 52.94

Damen(Junioren 96(H(00

1 32 Signer-Katja 1998 41.51 TB
2 31 Gmünder-Stefanie 1998 42.51
3 34 Schmid-Nicole 1999 42.90
4 33 Fässler-Corina 1999 44.17

Herren(III(+(IV 83(u.(älter

1 57 Koller-Stefan 1983 37.70
2 44 Inauen-Karl 1965 39.16
3 41 Dörig-Hansi 1975 39.26
4 50 Wagner-Jérôme 1980 39.51
5 43 Dörig-Benedikt 1980 41.33
6 54 Sutter-Markus 1976 41.86
7 45 Signer-Wisi 1969 42.68
8 59 Breu-Hans 1956 43.67
9 47 Koller-Alfred 1973 44.02
10 55 Neff-Dieter 1969 47.18
11 42 Ulmann-Erich 1972 48.14



12 46 Fuster-Reto 1981 48.76
13 60 Ulmann-Arno 1983 50.47
14 49 Manser-Markus 1976 60.11

51 Manser-Ueli 1964 disq.
52 Kölbener-Köbi 1961 disq.
53 Koller-Mario 1961 disq.
56 Roth-Claudio 1972 disq.
58 Dörig-Hans-sen. 1942 disq.

Herren(I(+(II 84(H(95

1 77 Dobler-Andreas 1994 37.43 TB
2 76 Kölbener-Michael 1989 38.17
3 78 Hehli-Bruno-jun. 1989 39.61
4 70 Wyss-Matthias 1987 40.21
5 73 Hehli-Marco 1992 40.53
6 71 Koller-Remo 1990 40.95
7 74 Hehli-Adrian 1995 41.01

75 Mainberger-Simon 1988 disq.

TGA(Mädchen 01(und(jünger

1 96 Sutter-Lorena 2006 45.29
2 95 Grob-Ladina 2007 47.31

TGA(Knaben 01(und(jünger

1 100 Sutter-Nico 2008 81.35

JO(Mädchen 01(und(jünger

1 111 Signer-Vera 2003 48.37
2 107 Dörig-Selina 2005 48.79
3 114 Manser-Antonia 2001 49.70
4 120 Ulmann-Lorena 2003 49.82
5 109 Koller-Elena 2005 51.19
6 117 Gsponer-Enya 2004 51.59
7 112 Manser-Alessia 2003 52.16
8 113 Fässler-Rahel 2002 52.21
9 116 Dörig-Leona 2005 53.35
10 119 Gsponer-Jael 2006 53.63
11 118 Gsponer-Lena 2006 55.66
12 108 Wittwer-Giorgia 2007 56.63
13 115 Dörig-Cora 2006 57.23
14 121 Fässler-Noemi 2007 57.87
15 110 Koller-Gianna 2007 58.84
16 105 Fuster-Carina 2008 60.71

JO(Knaben 01(und(jünger

1 136 Parpan-Niculin 2001 44.26
2 140 Koller-Lino 2006 51.97
3 135 Neff-Tim 2008 52.39
4 139 Fuchs-Remo 2008 54.75
5 137 Manser-Marc 2007 55.26
6 138 Koller-Jaro 2008 56.23
7 141 Manser-Damian 2007 58.94
8 143 Manser-Marius 2007 59.20
9 142 Manser-Ramon 2008 62.15



Gesamtrangliste,Riesenslalom
St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Zeit

1 77 Dobler)Andreas 1994 37.43 TB
2 57 Koller)Stefan 1983 37.70
3 76 Kölbener)Michael 1989 38.17
4 44 Inauen)Karl 1965 39.16
5 41 Dörig)Hansi 1975 39.26
6 50 Wagner)Jérôme 1980 39.51
7 78 Hehli)Bruno)jun. 1989 39.61
8 70 Wyss)Matthias 1987 40.21
9 73 Hehli)Marco 1992 40.53
10 71 Koller)Remo 1990 40.95
11 74 Hehli)Adrian 1995 41.01
12 43 Dörig)Benedikt 1980 41.33
13 32 Signer)Katja 1998 41.51 TB
14 54 Sutter)Markus 1976 41.86
15 17 Kölbener)Susanne 1964 42.51
16 31 Gmünder)Stefanie 1998 42.51
17 45 Signer)Wisi 1969 42.68
18 34 Schmid)Nicole 1999 42.90
19 12 Koch)Maria 1981 42.95
20 8 Hofstetter)Andrea 1969 42.98
21 59 Breu)Hans 1956 43.67
22 47 Koller)Alfred 1973 44.02
23 33 Fässler)Corina 1999 44.17
24 136 Parpan)Niculin 2001 44.26
25 16 Manser)Rita 1966 44.93
26 96 Sutter)Lorena 2006 45.29
27 21 Manser)Stefanie 1993 46.25
28 55 Neff)Dieter 1969 47.18
29 95 Grob)Ladina 2007 47.31
30 11 Broger)Wagner)Eliane 1979 47.76
31 14 Fuchs)Karin 1980 47.83
32 42 Ulmann)Erich 1972 48.14
33 111 Signer)Vera 2003 48.37
34 46 Fuster)Reto 1981 48.76
35 107 Dörig)Selina 2005 48.79
36 114 Manser)Antonia 2001 49.70
37 120 Ulmann)Lorena 2003 49.82
38 18 Signer)Manuela 1972 50.20
39 60 Ulmann)Arno 1983 50.47
40 15 Koller)Bernadette 1970 50.85
41 109 Koller)Elena 2005 51.19
42 117 Gsponer)Enya 2004 51.59
43 140 Koller)Lino 2006 51.97
44 112 Manser)Alessia 2003 52.16
45 113 Fässler)Rahel 2002 52.21
46 135 Neff)Tim 2008 52.39
47 20 Streule)Kathrin 1993 52.94
48 116 Dörig)Leona 2005 53.35
49 119 Gsponer)Jael 2006 53.63
50 139 Fuchs)Remo 2008 54.75
51 9 Manser)Mauricia 1976 54.97
52 137 Manser)Marc 2007 55.26
53 118 Gsponer)Lena 2006 55.66



54 138 Koller)Jaro 2008 56.23
55 108 Wittwer)Giorgia 2007 56.63
56 115 Dörig)Cora 2006 57.23
57 121 Fässler)Noemi 2007 57.87
58 7 Neff)Andrea 1976 58.34
59 110 Koller)Gianna 2007 58.84
60 141 Manser)Damian 2007 58.94
61 143 Manser)Marius 2007 59.20
62 49 Manser)Markus 1976 60.11
63 105 Fuster)Carina 2008 60.71
64 142 Manser)Ramon 2008 62.15
65 100 Sutter)Nico 2008 81.35
66 6 Grob)Monika 1972 disq.
67 13 Sutter)Andrea 1980 disq.
68 51 Manser)Ueli 1964 disq.
69 52 Kölbener)Köbi 1961 disq.
70 53 Koller)Mario 1961 disq.
71 56 Roth)Claudio 1972 disq.
72 58 Dörig)Hans)sen. 1942 disq.
73 75 Mainberger)Simon 1988 disq.



Gruppenwertung
St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Zeit

1 Ageteplatte6Höckler
76 Kölbener*Michael 1989 38.17
44 Inauen*Karl 1965 39.16
78 Hehli*Bruno 1989 39.61
71 Koller*Remo 1990 40.95

157.89
2 TeamATurbo

73 Hehli*Marco 1992 40.53
74 Hehli*Adrian 1995 41.01
32 Signer*Katja 1998 41.51
31 Gmünder*Stefanie 1998 42.51

165.56
3 LiebeAMobiliar

70 Wyss*Matthias 1987 40.21
45 Signer*Wisi 1969 42.68
55 Neff*Dieter 1969 47.18
46 Fuster*Reto 1981 48.76

178.83
4 Silver6Head6Team

41 Dörig*Hansi 1975 39.26
43 Dörig*Benedikt 1980 41.33
49 Manser*Markus 1976 60.11
56 Roth*Claudio 1980 disq.

disq.


